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Inventoidut kiinteistot

Bergvilla

Dahlgard (ent. Kainalho)
En&-Seppa

Jukola

Kdrseri

Leponiemi (Yla-Villa)
Pikku-Nummela
Onnela

Rajaportti

Seppa

Sivula

Torpanmaa

Ukkola (Hyvola)
Untola

JATTOLA 409

409-1:55
409-3:69
409-3:2

409-3:16
409-1:56
409-1:22
409-1:50
409-3:58
409-1:53
409-3:63
409-2:77
409-1:23
409-1:9

409-3:65

Lasiruukintie 75, 03250 Ojakkala
Kainalhontie 15,

Enatie 45 C,

Nikkilanmaentie 10,
Lasiruukintie 57, 03250 Ojakkala
Tervalammentie 907,

Lusilantie 671,

Nikkilanmaentie 6,
Tervalammentie 764,
Lasiruukintie 43,

Enétie 29,

Enatie 457,

Tervalammentie?,
Nikkilanmaentie 8,



